
1 Pink Bevel Eraser (Latex Free)

2 Crayola Crayons 24 CT

1 Mead 5 Star Poly Blue 2 Pocket Folder with Holes

4 Elmers Glue Sticks 1.27 oz.

1 3x5 Ruled White Index Cards

2 Expo 2 Low Odor Black Fine Tip Dry Erase Markers

1 9.75 x 7.5 Blue Marble Composition Blank Notebook 100 CT

1 Crayola Washable Watercolors 8 CT

1 Crayola Ultra Clean Wash Thick Markers 8 CT

1 No. 2 Dixon Ticonderoga Presharpened Pencils 24 CT

1 3x3 Yellow Post It Note 50 Sheet Pad

1 Plastic School Box 8.5 x 5.75 x 2.5

1 Fiskars 5” Blunt Scissor



1 Standard Letter Clipboard

1 Crayola Crayons 24 CT

2 Mead 5 Star Poly 2 Pocket Folder with Holes

2 Elmers Glue Sticks .77 oz.

1 Crayola Washable Fine Tip Classic Markers 8 Count

2 Wide-Ruled Black Marble Comp Book 100 Pages

1 Crayola Washable Watercolors 8 Count

24 No. 2 Ticonderoga Pre-Sharpened Pencils

1 Crayola 7” Colored Pre-Sharpened Pencils 12 Count

1 Fiskars 5” Sharp Scissors

1 Ruler School Box 13.43x5.6x2.52

1 Pink Bevel Eraser (Latex Free)

1 1” Hardback Vinyl Binder

1 3x5 Ruled White Index Cards 100 Count

1 4-Pack Fine Tip Dry Erase White Board Marker (Black)

1 Small Pencil Sharpener



1 Standard Letter Clipboard

1 Crayola Crayons 24 Count

1 Mead 5-Star Poly 2-Pocket Folder with Holes - Green

1 Mead 5-Star Poly 2-Pocket Folder with Holes - Blue

1 Mead 5-Star Poly 2-Pocket Folder with Holes - Red

3 Avery Permanent White Glue Sticks 1.27oz

1 Fluorescent Yellow Highlighter

1 Wide-Ruled Blue Marble Composition Book 100 Pages

36 No. 2 Dixon Ticonderoga Pre-Sharpened Pencils

1 Crayola 7” Colored Pre-Sharpened Pencils 12 Count

1 Regular Pencil Sharpener with Receptacle

1 Fiskar’s 5” Sharp Scissors

1 Ruler School Box 13.43x5.6x2.52

1 Crayola Washable Fine-Tip Classic Markers 8 Count

4 Expo Low-Odor Black Fine Tip Dry Erase Markers

4 Pink Bevel Erasers (Latex Free)
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